ROTARY CLAMP CYLINDER
Series A01R1
Features
 For ease of loading & unloading workpiece at restriction
 High speed operation : 0.2 sec/stroke
 Compact cylinders with strong clamping force, Ø12 to 63mm
 Reed switches can be mounted on cylinder surfaces as input
signals to controllers

 Do not operate the cylinder horizontally.  Do not perform any work in the rotary
direction.
Ordering Example :
Ordering no. for cylinder with 40 dia bore, 20 mm stroke, Clockwise direction of swing with flange mounting :
A01R1 040 20 R F
How to order
Direction of swing
R -  Clockwise
L -  Anti-clockwise
Mountings
B -  Basic
F -  Rear Flange
Bore (mm)
012 - Ø12
016 - Ø16
020 - Ø20
025 - Ø25
032 - Ø32
040 - Ø40
050 - Ø50
063 - Ø63
Cat No A01R1 - 01 - 01 - A
Subject to change
99
Stroke  (mm)
Ø12 - 40  10 & 20mm
Ø50 - 63  20 & 50mm
A01R1
ROTARY CLAMP CYLINDER
Series A01R1
Cat No A01R1 - 01 - 01 - A
ACCESSORIES FOR ROTARY CLAMP CYLINDER
MAGNETIC SENSOR - AM100
Function
The pistons of these cylinders are equipped with a permanent magnet, which activates the cylinder switches when
it approaches these. The switch in question then outputs an electrical or pneumatic signal.
Features
 Integrated LED
 Moulded cable with flying lead and
Quick Disconnect (QD) connector versions
 Direct mounting, simple installation
 Reed contact type & Solid state type versions
100
AM100
25.5 150±10
4
4.5
2.8
SENSING POINT
3
1
BROWN (+)
BLACK (OUT)
BLUE (-)
3
4
3 Wire QD wiring
BLUE (-)
2 Wire QD wiring
BROWN (+)
1
Not used

Cat No A01R1 - 01 - 01 - A
Subject to change
How to order
Ordering example :- Reed switch 2 wire type with Flying lead of 2 meter cable length, straight type : AM100-0FL-04S
Switch type
0 - Reed switch 2 wire type
2 - Solid state type, current sourcing (PNP)
3 - Solid state type, current sinking (NPN)
End connection
FL   - 04 (Flying lead with 2 meter
cable length)
QD - 02 (Quick disconnecter with
300 mm cable length)
Connection type
S - Straight type
L - Angle type
AM100
101